voter_name id_voter
ABRAHAMSON, WAYNE EUGENE
ASHTON, ROBERT EARL JR
AVENT, RENE HENDRIX

BELL, THOMAS CHARLES
BELL, VALOIS

BELVEAL, ROGER DALE
BELVEAL, SUSAN LOUISE
BERRY, MICHELLE IRENE
BERRY, RUSTY RAY

BIBLE, THOMAS GERALD
BLACK, RENEE LYN

BLACK, STEWART NICK
BLAKEMORE, PEGGY SUE
BLANTON, MICHAEL DAVID
BLANTON, SHARLA STREET
BOWMAN, FRANCES EVELYN
BOYD, LORRI

BOYD, WILLIAM KEITH
BRADLEY, DARYLE LEAH
BRADLEY, STEVEN LEE
BRAME, DONDI OWEN
BRAME, VICKI RENEE
BRITTAIN, BILLY DWAIN
BRITTAIN, KRISTINA LOUISE
BROOKS, STEPHANIE TRAYLOR
BROWN, LADONNA LAWRENCE
BROWN, WILLARD WILSON JR
BUTLER, KELLY WAYNE

BYRD, DEANNA HOPE
CARPENTER, BRADFORD ALAN
CHAMBERS, ROY JUNIOR
CHISHOLM, ROBERT DUANE
CLIFTON, LYNDA KAY
CLIFTON, TIMOTHY LEWIS
CLINE, LISA MARIE

CLINE, WILLIAM LANCE
COMBS, PAMELA JANE
CORDOVA, TERESA ANN
CULLON, THOMAS BERNARD
CULLON, TRUDY RENEE
DECOVIC, OLIVIA DENISE
DELAPP, LEE WILLIAM

1002781445
1182138296
1002826203
2161059456
1002798271
1009301422
1002873281
1022193401
1025685069
1002816930
1020224820
1002804013
1002877845
1030701572
1024193603
1218641225
1002818906
1002818910
2204528674
2204528776
1002850552
1002850568
1017175652
1017175647
1011931104
1002846720
1002846662
1013626890
1025679253
1002834247
1002878507
1002855590
1002796052
1002796068
1007227721
1009709942
1013887670
1042490686
1002909984
1043247825
1210168169
1002827038

voting_method

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

tx_precinct_code
S14.1
S314
S31.4
S314
S21.7
S14.1
S14.1
S11.3
S11.3
S21.2
S21.2
S21.2
S$33.3
$31.9
S31.9
S21.2
S31.4
S314
S31.4
S314
S42.5
S42.5
S11.3
S11.3
S31.3
S114
S11.4
S41.5
S42.5
S42.5
S$33.3
$33.3
S21.2
S$21.2
S314
S314
S42.5
S314
S314
S314
S21.2
S314



DOAK, FREDDIE WAYNE
DOBBS, MICHAEL LYNN
DOVER, FRANCES PADGETT
DOWELL, JAMES STEVEN
DOWELL, TAMMY
DUFFIELD, LARRY DALE
DUFFIELD, TANYA LAVAUGH
EAGLE, SHIRLEY MARTIN
ECKERT, JOE ED

ELLIOTT, AMANDA KRISTYNE
EVANS, FRED HOLTON
EVANS, TAMARA ANN
FARMER, LYNN DEE
FARMER, TAMMY

FELKER, SCOTT WAYNE
FLAHARITY, TREVER LYNN
FORREST, ROBERT LESLIE JR
FOWLER, STEVEN CRAIG
FOX, JIMMIE DENNIS JR
FRANCIS, CECIL DALE
GARIEPY, VIRGINIA LAYTON
GARRARD, OLIVIA ANN
GARRISON, EDDIE E
GILBERT, VICKI SHARP
GILLISPIE, LISAR

GOIN, DARYL GENE

GREEN, GARY ALLAN
GRUGEL, DAVID JAMES
HANSON, ALAN DALE
HANSON, KATHRYN CHRISTINE
HARLAN, EDWARD GARY
HARLAN, SANDRA LEE
HARMON, LINDA ELLEN
HARRIMAN, KENNETH ROSS
HENDERSON, AMANDA JANE
HERNANDEZ, MERCEDES JR
HODGE, CURTIS DUANE
HODGE, MARY BETH
INGRAM, ARAL JANICE

IVY, CECIL GARVIS JR
JACKSON, BRENDA MARTIN
JETT, JOSEPH AARON
JORDAN, JOHN ELLWOOD JR

1002826453
1013174335
1020625372
1002867823
1002867834
1002859989
1002830422
1002799585
1023631929
1154352492
1002824012
1011517014
1002879322
1002878240
1152433871
2174983511
1002789009
2177642251
2221902500
1002359796
1002832572
1164306695
1002878989
1018623674
1002788208
1076648258
1002715682
1210363021
1002877090
1002877100
1002776090
1002776100
1143710290
1145835669
2148057933
1006998556
1002839772
1002839786
1002801072
1008937947
1002869209
1001824695
1095748543

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

S31.4
S21.2
S14.2
S14.1
S14.1
S31.3
S31.3
S21.7
S31.4
S42.5
S42.3
S42.3
S33.3
S33.3
S33.3
S314
S11.3
S14.2
S21.2
S14.1
S21.4
S314
S33.3
S21.7
S11.3
S21.7
S42.5
S21.2
S33.3
S533.3
S11.4
S114
S31.4
S21.2
S14.2
S533.3
S42.5
S42.5
S21.7
S314
S14.2
S31.1
S21.2



JORDAN, SCOTT THOMAS
KEENER, DUSTIN LEE
KEENER, KEVIN RAY
KELLY, CHAROLETTA DENISE
KELLY, JOHN WAYNE
KIMMELL, CARRIE DENISE
LAING, PATRICK JAMES
LANEY, MARINDA RENEE
LEGGETT, DARLA JEAN
LESLEY, TIERA DAWN
LIEB, JAMES ERNEST
LIEB, SHARON ELIZABETH

LINDBLOOM, BRADLEY VERNON

LINDBLOOM, DEBRA BYBEE
LOONEY, JUSTIN DWAYNE
LOVE, JAMES WILLIAM
LUDIKER, MICHAEL RANDALL
LUGINBYHL, NORMA LEE
LUSK, GENE ARTHUR
LYONS, ROGER PHILLIPPE
MARTIN, VIRGEL DORRANCE
MASSEY, DAPHNIE KAY
MASSEY, LAUREN MICHELLE
MCINTIRE, GWYNN RUTH
MONDEN, CONNIE JO
MOORE, RAE LADAWN
MOORE, STEVEN LYNN
MOXOM, KIM WALTON
MOYER, JAMES WILLIAM
NORTON, CLAYTON LEON
NORTON, LENNA MINTON
OGORMAN, PATRICK ALAN
OGORMAN, WENDY ANN
OVERTON, CHARLA POLK
PARKER, MICHAEL PAUL
POOL, TONI

POOL, WILLIAM CHANDLER JR
RANKIN, JAMES MARK

REEVES, JAMIE LEA
REYNOLDS, CHERIE
CUNNINGHAM

RHOTEN, GILBERT MARK
RHOTEN, REBECCA SPEARS

1009113826
1015573624
1002797115
1012405633
1002796551
1002825937
1007321222
1011637663
1002809384
1020237908
1002794406
1002794391
1002789786
1002788951
1198360585
1002816320
1002872111
1002910392
1002863254
1051944199
1002791188
1013827492
1156093808
1002816035
1002829799
1002858314
1007416092
1002783836
1018308932
1002886480
1002880767
1200178984
1186934627
1005528260
1182391245
1218903921
1022284387
1002795149
1173958806

1002808791
1002881706
1002881710

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

S14.1
S31.4
S21.7
S14.2
S14.2
S31.4
S21.2
S$33.3
S21.2
S21.7
S31.9
S31.9
S14.1
S14.1
S31.4
S21.2
S14.2
S42.5
S23.2
S21.7
S11.3
S14.2
S23.2
S21.7
S31.4
S14.2
S14.2
S14.1
S14.1
S533.3
S33.3
S31.1
S31.1
S21.7
S21.2
S533.3
S21.9
S21.2
S14.2

S21.2
S533.3
S33.3



RIDDLE, GARY WAYNE
RIGGLE, HEATH EMMETT
RIGGLE, JEREMY DON
RODELA, JOSEPH ALBERT
RODELA, SHERRI LEA
RUSHING, LONA ANN
SANDERS, BAILEY GRACE
SARGENT, LAURA EMILY
SARGENT, RONNIE DALE
SCOTT, JAMES
SEPULVEDA, JOHNNY
SHELTON, TANYA

SILVEY, LOIS DARLENE
SILVEY, MERRILL HERBERT
SMITH, DAVID MICHAEL
SMITH, KAYE ROBERTS
SMITH, WILLIAM DWIGHT
SNIDER, SHERRI KAY
SPENCER, LINDA
SPENCER, MARVIN TERRY
SPENCER, RICHARD MARTIN
SPENCER, TAMRA JO
STEADMAN, FRANKLIN ALEX
STEWART, FLOYD JOSEPH
TRACY, JEANETTEM
VAUGHN, DEBRA MARIE
WALKER, BERTHA LEE
WALLACE, TERRI JEAN
WATSON, DANNY LYNN
WATSON, LINDA ANN
WELLS, EUGENA LOU
WERHAN, LANETTA DIANN
WHIPKEY, TIMOTHY NEIL
WHITE, LAJUANA BELL
WILKINSON, JACQUALINE DEE
WILKINSON, TRACY LYNN
WILSON, CRAIG FREEMAN
WILSON, LORI MAE
WILSON, ROSCOE VANCE
WISE, NORMA LEE
WRIGHT, BLANCHE LYNN
BLANTON, LEOLA

FISH, EDWARD E

1052395998
1014343182
1009281826
1018262867
1002842694
2002499720
2124898785
1002785438
1002910858
1002776251
1002822743
1002877562
1002794596
1002794803
1020701106
1002849030
1002849048
1002792839
1002880158
1002880143
1002849394
1039806507
1002880104
1002841917
1010260650
1013947871
1002844087
1189610227
1002826359
1002826363
1015498391
1002873036
1025749276
1080008711
1002867984
1002867875
1002885285
1144460499
1002856980
1002840340
2139768379
1002794009
2149141097

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
MAIL-IN

MAIL-IN

S21.2
S21.2
S21.3
S42.5
S42.5
S21.2
S31.8
S11.3
S11.3
S11.4
S31.3
S$33.3
S21.2
S21.2
S21.7
S42.5
S42.5
S21.7
S33.3
S33.3
S42.5
S42.5
S14.2
S42.5
S11.4
S21.2
S42.5
S23.2
S14.1
S14.1
S31.4
S11.3
S11.3
S14.2
S23.2
S23.2
S21.2
S21.2
S21.2
S21.2
S21.1

31
33



GREENE, CAROLYN JEAN
HART, CHARLES M
HART, PAUL MARTIN

HART, RHONDA

HUDSON, MARTHA LEMONS
LITTERELL, CHARLES R
LITTERELL, DONNA FISH
WHITE, NONA YVONNE

1207042761
1002821037
1059803889
1002821028
1002845980
1002882290
1002882300
1026057064

MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN
MAIL-IN

31
31
31
31
42
33
33
42



